1 | P a g e
      Stormwater Catch Basin Filters
➢     Storm Water BMP
       (Best Management Practices)
➢    Effective Nonpoint
                      Source Pollution
                            Prevention
➢       Long-Standing

ADSORB-it Catch Basin Filter Capacities
Model
No.
ADSORB-it Product
Name
Frame
Dimensions
Sump
Depth
Cubic
Feet
Filter Media
Weight
*DCV
%
ASF-18X24 Adsorb-it CB Filter 18”x24” 24” 3.43 75-lbs. 90%
ASF-20X24 Adsorb-it CB Filter 20”x24” 24” 3.96 80-lbs. 90%
ASF-25X25 Adsorb-it CB Filter 25”x25” 24” 5.56 100-lbs. 90%
ASF-30X30 Adsorb-it CB Filter 30”x30” 24” 8.68 150-lbs. 90%
ASF-24X36 Adsorb-it CB Filter 24”x36” 24” 8.18 150-lbs. 90%
ASF-24x48 Adsorb-it CB Filter 24”x48” 24” 11.35 200-lbs. 90%
ASF-24OD Adsorb-it Round Filter 24” Diameter 24” 5.01 80-lbs. 90%
ASF-30OD Adsorb-it Round Filter 30” Diameter 24” 5.56 100-lbs. 90%
CBI-18X24 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 18”x24” 24” 3.43 NA 100%
CBI-20X24 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 20”x24” 24” 3.96 NA 100%
CBI-25X25 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 25”x25” 24” 5.56 NA 100%
CBI-30X30 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 30”x30” 24” 8.68 NA 100%
CBI-36X24 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 36”x24” 24” 8.18 NA 100%
CBI-48X24 CB Filter W/ Mesh Liner 48”x24” 24” 11.35 200-lbs 100%
Model
No.
ADSORB-it Product
Name
Frame
Dimensions
Oil/FOG
Capacity
Sediment
Capacity
Metals
Capacity
Flow
Rates
ASF-18X24 Adsorb-it CB Filter 18”x24” 3.00-gal. 40.0-lbs. 4.50-lbs. 60-gpm
ASF-20X24 Adsorb-it CB Filter 20”x24” 3.25-gal. 42.5-lbs. 6.50-lbs. 65-gpm
ASF-25X25 Adsorb-it CB Filter 25”x25” 4.75-gal. 62.5-lbs. 7.50-lbs. 70-gpm
ASF-30X30 Adsorb-it CB Filter 30”x30” 6.75-gal. 80.5-lbs. 10.25-lbs. 80-gpm
ASF-36X24 Adsorb-it CB Filter 36”x24” 6.75-gal. 80.5-lbs. 10.25-lbs. 80-gpm
ASF-24OD Adsorb-it Round Filter 24” Diameter 6.25-gal. 66.5-lbs. 6.50-lbs. 70-gpm
ASF-30OD Adsorb-it Round Filter 30” Diameter 7.50-gal. 70.5-lbs. 10.50-lbs. 80-gpm
CBI-18X24 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 18”x24” NA 90.0-lbs. NA 262.5-gpm
CBI-20X24 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 20”x24” NA 90.0-lbs. NA 270.5-gpm
CBI-25X25 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 25”x25” NA 110.0-lbs. NA 285.0-gpm
CBI-30X30 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 30”x30” NA 125.0-lbs. NA 310.0-gpm
CBI-24X36 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 24”x36” NA 140.0-lbs. NA 360.5-gpm
CBI-48X24 CB Filter W/Mesh Liner 48”x24” NA 165.0-lbs. NA 390.5-gpm
*Design Capture Volume (DCV)
NOTICE
ADSORB-it Catch Basin Filter capacities and calculations are based on current and